O Pietra Blonde Gluten free 5.5 % vol.

©) Magners cider 4.5 % vol.
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HAPPY HOUR
Monday to Friday, 4pm to 8pm

< @thewellingtonpubparis

20 rue du Platre - 75004 Paris

www.thewellingtonpubs.com

Beers & Cider

g}

Draught beers - Biéres pression Demi (25c¢l)

Pint (50cl)

Happy Hour

5€
o€
o€
5€
5€
o€

Guinness Irish Stout 4.2 % vol.
The Wellington Blonde 4.2% vol.
Carlsberg Danish Lager 5 % vol.
1664 Blanche francaise 5 % vol.

Paname Barge Du Canal IPA ambrée 6 % vol.

Panaché / Monaco 4.2 % vol.

e
7.5€
S
S

7.5€

5.5€
7€
7€

Botteled beers & cider - Biéres & cidre bouteille

Steinlager Pure (NZ Beer) 5 % vol.
Corona 4.5 % vol.

Budweiser 5 % vol.

Peroni 0.0 % vol.

!

Wine List / Carte des Vins

White Wines - Vins Blancs

Glass / Verre
(15cl)

Bottle / Bouteille
(75c¢l)

The Ned - Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Chateau Maris - Chardonnay, Pays D’Oc, France

Les Brémailles - Sauvignon Blanc, AOC Touraine, France

8€
7€
7€

40€
30€
30€

Rosé Wine - Vin Rosé

Glass / Verre
(15cl)

Bottle / Bouteille
(75cl)

Chateau La Martinette - Rosé, Cotes-de-Provence, France

7€

30€

Red Wines - Rouges

Glass / Verre
(15¢cl)

Bottle / Bouteille
(75c¢l)

The Ned - Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand

Chateau Haut-Macé - Cétes de Bourg, Bordeaux, France

8.50€
8€

40€
30€

Champagne & Prosecco

Coupe
(15cl)

Bottle / Bouteille
(75cl)

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut, Champagne, France

Prosecco Riccardonna, Italy

17€
7.50€

120€
30€

Taxes et services compris, prix net en euros TTC
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Cocktails

Classics

Happy Hour

Margarita - Regular or Spicy
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, jalapefios (optional)

Mojito
White rum, lime juice, cane sugar, mint leaves, soda water

Caipirinha
Cachaca, cane sugar, lime wedges

Caipiroska
Vodka, cane sugar, lime wedges

Cosmopolitan
Viodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

Pornstar Martini
Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit juice, vanilla syrup,
served with a shot of Prosecco

Pifa Colada
White rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice, cane sugar

Sex on the beach
Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice

Honey High Ball
Jack Daniel’s Honey, ginger beer, lime, bitters

10€

10€

8.5€

8.5€

8.5€

9€

S

8.5€

Mules

Happy Hour

Moscow Mule
Vodka, lime juice, ginger beer

Irish Mule
Irish Whiskey, lime juice, ginger beer

Caribean Mule
Rum, lime juice, ginger beer

Kiwi Mule
New Zealand vodka, kiwi fruit nectar, lime juice, ginger beer

8.50€

8.50€

8.50€

8.50€

Premium cocktails

Happy Hour

Espresso Martini
Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso, sugar syrup

Irish Coffee
Irish whiskey, hot coffee, sugar syrup, whipped cream

Old Fashioned
Woodford Reserve, cane sugar, Angostura bitters

Amaretto Sour / Whiskey Sour
Amaretto/Whiskey, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

Diplomatico Sour
Diplomatico Reserva rum, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

Long Island
Vodka, white rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Pepsi

Taxes et services compris, prix net en euros TTC
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% Sp|r|ts + soft drink supplement: 1€
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Irish Whiskeys (4cl) NZ Whiskys (4cl)
Green Spot South Island (Single malt)

Jameson Diggers Ditch (Double malt)

Tullamore Gins (4cl)
Bushmills Beefeater

Teeling Scapegrace (New Zealand Gin)
Peaky Blinders Gunpowder (Irish Gin)
Jameson Black Barrel Tanqueray No. Ten

Scottish Whiskys (4cl) Monkey 47

The Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve Hendrick’s

Laphroaig 10 Years Tennessee Whiskey (4cl)
The Dalmore 15 Years Jack Daniel’s

Oban 14 Years éJack Daniel’s Fire

Lagavulin 16 Years Jack Daniel’s Honey

éGlenmorangie 10 Years Vodka (4cl)

Glenfiddich Triple Oak 12 Years 42 Below (New Zealand)
Ballantine’s Absolut

Bourbons (4cl) éGrey Goose

Maker’s Mark Tito’s

Wild Turkey Liqueurs

Jim Beam Baileys Irish Cream (6c¢l)

Rums (4cl) Kahlua Coffee Liqueur (4cl)

Havana Club 3 Afios Cointreau (4cl)

Havana Club 7 Afios Disaronno Amaretto (4cl)
Diplomatico Reserva Jagermeister (4cl)
Captain Morgan Black Spiced Get 27 (4cl)

Malibu Ricard (2cl)

Tequilas (4cl) Campari (6¢l)

El Jimador Blanco éMartini (6cl)

Altos Blanco Pimms

Adriatico Amaretto

Lillet Rouge/Blanc

Taxes et services compris, prix net en euros TTC
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Spritz

Happy Hour

Wellington Spritz
NZ Vodka, Prosecco, kiwi syrup, soda water

Aperol Spritz
Prosecco, Aperol, soda water

Saint-Germain Spritz
Prosecco, elderflower liqueur, soda water

London Spritz
Gin, Prosecco, soda water

8.5€

8.5€

10€

10€

%

Shots (3cl)

Tequila

Jagermeister

Vodka

Jameson

Get 27

TGV - Tequila, Gin, Vodka

Jack Daniel’s Fire

Baby Guinness - Kahlua, Baileys
Dublin Drop - Baileys, Irish Whiskey in Guinness
Jager Bomb

5 Shots of Tequila

Taxes et services compris, prix net en euros TTC




1HE
VELLINGI1ON

Soft drinks

Mocktails Happy Hour
Virgin Mojito
Lime juice, cane sugar, mint leaves

Virgin Mule

Ginger beer, cane sugar, lime juice /€

Cranberry Ginger Punch
Cranberry juice, ginger ale, orange juice

Sodas

Pepsi (33cl)

Pepsi Max (33cl)
7UP (33cl)

-Lipton Ice Tea (25c¢l)
Red Bull (25¢l)
Orangina (25cl)

Schweppes Tonic (33cl)
Bundaberg Ginger beer (37.5¢l)
Perrier (33cl)

Vittel (33cl)

Juices (33cl)

Apple

Orange

éCranberry

Pineapple
Kiwifruit

Maracuja (Passion Fruit)

Hot Drinks

Espresso

Barry’s Tea
Café Royal (Brandy, coffee, sugar, whipped cream)
Irish Coffee (Jameson, coffee, sugar, whipped cream)

Hot Toddy (Whiskey, honey, lemon, hot water)

Taxes et services compris, prix net en euros TTC
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Light Snacks
Tayto Irish Crisps

© Green Olives
New Zealand Sausage Roll - A mix of pork, beef and spices

Nachos - served with cheddar sauce

Charcuterie Platter - served with bread
Selection of cold cuts including chorizo, salchichdn cular, and serrano ham

New Zealand Pies - Puff pastry Pies served with green salad

Guinness Pie - Cantal’s beef cooked in a Guinness stew
Classic Steak and Cheese Pie - Cantal’s beef and cheese
Mince and Cheese Pie - Minced beef and cheese

Creamy Chicken Pie - Creamy chicken, mushroom and bacon

Vegetarian Pie - Lentils and chickpeas in coconut milk curry

Lunch Combo From 12pm to 2pm, Monday to Friday
A Pie & a Pint (The Wellington Lager or soft drink)

Please inform our staff of any allergies or intolerances when ordering!
We will do our best to accommodate where possible, and
our allergens list is available upon request.

Taxes et services compris, prix net en euros TTC
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